

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.3225 OF 2010

JAYANATIBHAI RAMDAS PATEL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification)

Date: 16/04/2010 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Ms. Malvika G., Adv.
Ms. Nishe Ranjan Shonker, Adv.

Ms. Sheela Goel, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place the application next week.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master